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Go4 RS 0 (.5 fne | Foreman Pickup
'90,3 191 C . g h S Cement Pump Truck
90300 5.5 Bulk Truck
231505 C. g ~ ¢ | Transport Truck
93) 2GR l. .5 - Transport Trailer
. 80 Vac
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POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET

Pipe# | Length | Running Total |Baffle Location

1 39.21 39.21 Date: 6/20/11
2 39.33 78.54 Cement Basket |Well Name & #: Hogan, Carl C. 24-1
3 39.92 11846 1 j -~ / 4 [Township & Range: 32S-18E
4 38.65 (;‘37 1) ("«/ﬁ | O 1/ £ ¢ |County/State: Labette / Kansas
5 38.93 196.04 { SSl #: 630220
6 38.81 234.85 AFE#: D11042
7 38.97 273.82 Road Location: 17,000 & Irving, W 2/3 mi & N into
8 39.79 313.61 API# 15-099-24649
9 39.49 ‘ 353.102‘:-\ N

(10)] 4019 39329 |\SuFllna o (2 353/ OLE. éﬁ? frte.
11 | 3870 431.99 “‘"” 4 &
12 38.27 470.26
13 40.07 510.33
14 39.84 550.17
15 37.95 588.12
16 39.89 628.01
17 39.15 667.16
18 | 38.25 705. 41@”5%‘«54?0&% @ 705 «’7//4@“ Ivell el .

A9 | 39.41 744.82
20 38.90 783.72
21 39.40 823.12
22 38.57 861.69
23 38.72 900.41
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